

ST 87(04)2018
SC 06(09)2014
CNR No 15000412-2016 Regd. 439/2016 ;
J.O Code – WB00664

Order No. 34

Dated- 18.07.2023

Today is fixed for E/R of W/A in respect of the accused person namely Chhairal Ali Sk.
@ Saraf Ali Sk.

Ld. P.P.-In-Charge is absent.

Court is vacant.

Due to the resolution dated 17.07.2023 took by the Local Bar Association none appeared and no steps has been taken.

No ER of WA in respected of accused person from the concern PS.

To 26.09.2023 for E/R of W/A in respect of the accused person namely Chhairal Ali Sk.
@ Saraf Ali Sk.

D/C by me.

2nd A.D.J., Kakdwip

**2nd Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge,
Kakdwip, South 24-Parganas.**